| 08M No. 887-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUS 84:297 01-14-94A11 | STEE'S DEED ()F RECONVE | | EYANCE | 101. <u>m94</u> | | |
|---|-------------------------|--------------------|------------------|--|--------------|---------------|
| | | | | | 3 | a condon that |
| KNOW ALL MEN BY | THESE PRES | ENTS, That th | e undersigned | trustee or succ | TIMM BURR | INC. |
| artain trust deed dated FED | <u>BUMN17.9</u> | | | MA | RCH 4 | 19.94 |
| | | | | Last legal / water | NO M | 94 at |
| n the Mortgage Records of page6910, and/or as f | NLAMA II | nt/microfilm/r | eception No | 77115 | indicate whi | ch), convey- |
| ng real property situated in the | bet county descri | ibed as follows. | | en e | | |
| ng real property situated in th | nat cours y desor | | | | | |
| SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT | ГА | | | | | |
| SEE ATTACIED EMILDE | | 우리 공급물을 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 이 물건이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것을 했다. | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | 1 N. 194 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | 1 | | | | |
| | | | SCRIPTION ON RE | VERSE SIDE) | | |
| having received from the be | (IF SPACE INSUFF | ICIENT, CONTINUE D | LUCKIF HOR ON KE | , | attend that | the chlideti |

held by the undersigned in and to the described premises by virtue of the trust deed. In construing this instrument and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of Directors.

DATED JULY 11 ,19 94 ILLIAM P BRANDSNESS Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of .. This instrument was acknowledged before me on by. This instrument was acknowledged before me on ... by. AS OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA L. MASTERS NOTARY PUBLIC - OILEGON OCIMINISSION NO. 021893 Y COMMISSION EXPRES FEB.05, 1997 ~ Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 2377TRACE STATE OF OREGON, WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS SS. Sounty of Nertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day A Addres _____, 19....., at TO of SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK o'clock ____M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No..... on page SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE and/or as iee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No...... SOUTH VALLEY STATE BAN After Record of Mortgages of said Sounty. P 0 BOX 5210 Witness my hand and ceal of FALLS OR 97601 KLAMATH County affixed. th of at Until TITLE NAME, Deputy By

,5

Legal Descriptions

EXHIBIT A

Foster: S1/2 N1/2 SW1/4 NE:1/4 of Section 9, Township 37 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Caplow: S1/2 SW1/4 NE1/4 cf Section 9, Township 37 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Riley: Lots 20 and 21 in Block 8, Klamath Falls Forest Estate Highway 66 Unit Plat No. 1, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Moore: Township 37, Range 11, Block Section 9, Tract N2NW4NE4, Acres 20.00.

Herriott:

Township 36, Range 11, Block Section 19, Tract Lot 21, Acres 20.06.

Fluss: Township 37, Range 11, Block Section 2, Tract NE4 Lot 3, Acres 10.74.

Thompson: Township 37, Range 11, Block Section 2, Tract S2SW4SE4NW4, Acres 5.00.

Wilcox: Township 37 South, Range 11, East of the Willamette Meridian Section 2: E1/2 SE1/4 of Government Lot 3.

Inglis: The N1/2 NE1/4 SE1/4 NW1/4 of Section 2, Township 37 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

| | | | _ f | S. Valley | State Bank | the | | | | |
|-------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|------------|-----------------------|---------------------|---------|--|--|
| Filed | for record | at request | A.D., 1994 a | t 11:26 | o'clockAM | , and duly recorded i | n Vol. <u>M94</u> _ | •••••• | | |
| of | July | | | TRAREF | on Page | | | | | |
| | | | UI | | Evelyn Bi | ehn , County Cle | rk | - | | |
| FEE | \$15.00 | | | | By S | xuline / M. | illender | <u></u> | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |